
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S215BD-00200 R2204003

029.13

ROSEDALE PARKS, LOT 59, ACRES .29

                 
                          
                    
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

54.5154.51

29.6529.65

956.44956.44

$1,040.60$1,040.60

433.30433.30

18.6418.64

13.5313.53

706.86706.86

0.000.00

47.3147.31

338.22338.22

18.8818.88

125.85125.85

13.3513.35

$1,715.94$1,715.94

13.7513.75

244.17244.17

55.0855.08

79.5679.56

181.34181.34

$573.90$573.90

$3,330.44$3,330.44

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

319,220 319,220

319,220 319,220

196,640 196,640

$0.00$0.00 $3,330.44$3,330.44

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,230.53$3,230.53

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

99.91
44.41

NONE

$3,230.53
$2,175.89
$1,110.15

R2204003

SITUS: 5679 SE CORSICA ST,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$3,230.53
$2,175.89
$1,110.15

                 
                          
                    
                

SITUS: 5679 SE CORSICA ST,




